o o B~ W N

10

11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id

Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate Address
Residence/Office Locked During Visit
Contact Number of Person Met
Applicant Age

CPV Status

Remarks

Verification Type

Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Final Submit

aAhOSO00000FgMLeOAN

R001334915

Rakesh Roushan

building, devisthan+patna+Bihar+800002
9905575350

personal

Bihar 800002

Yes

Local

Rakesh Roushan
Self

Near Devi Sthan, Harnichak, Anishabad,
Patna.

Easy

No
9905575350
35

Positive
Customer Available and Verified
Residential
25.580289
85.0942734
46913
2025-08-27
13:43:29

1



26
27

28

29

30

Date of Allocation 2025-08-26

Time of Allocation 17:42:37

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

A g e, Bhr 800002,

AR

H3H\+YM4, Anisahad Ratna, Bihar 800002
Biicode 800002410

<6y

Piieads




31

32

33

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

5‘%‘?559 jihagd, Bafna, Bihar 800002,

BII‘ICO e a T S

E?Jo\@aﬁaswa 5B

53802085 i5p3>+7°°




34

A WN

Photo of ID Proof

59 e

Rakesh Roushan

=1 R DOB: 01/01/1991 g,
909/ MALE

8883 3060 0926

AT Y, A gguw

3025 0T'38!
de *860833°00"

AisghaslpRatna, Bihar 800002

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

27-08-2025 13:43:29
SAVAN KUMAR
RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




