

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FqMLe0AN
2	Agent Id	R001334915
3	Customer Name	Rakesh Roushan
4	Address	building, devisthan+patna+Bihar+800002
5	Contact Number	9905575350
6	Product	personal
7	Pincode	Bihar 800002
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	Rakesh Roushan
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	Near Devi Sthan, Harnichak, Anishabad, Patna.
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
15	Contact Number of Person Met	9905575350
16	Applicant Age	35
17	CPV Status	Positive
18	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
19	Verification Type	Residential
20	Latitude	25.580289
21	Longitude	85.0942734
22	Case Id	46913
23	Date Of Report	2025-08-27
24	Time Of Report	13:43:29
25	Final Submit	1

26	Date of Allocation	2025-08-26
27	Time of Allocation	17:42:37

28	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
29	residence_photo_with_applicant	
30	residence_photo_with_agent	

31 residence_photo_with_inside_household



32 residence_photo_outside



33 Photo with Agent



34 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	27-08-2025 13:43:29
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	SAVAN KUMAR
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

